
Lp. numer Nazwisko i imię Powiat Test Marsz

Duda Mateusz Szamotuły 1 80 44

Kończak Filip Szamotuły 1 94 45

Frąckowiak Maksymilian Szamotuły 1 96 42

Grobelny Alex Wolsztyn 1 72 48

Seidel Nikodem Wolsztyn 1 78 49

Cupryś Gracjan Wolsztyn 1 74 50

Bialik Michał Szamotuły 2 98 43

Kucza Franciszek Szamotuły 2 92 32

Naskręt Oskar Szamotuły 2 94 37

Cupryś Amadeusz Wolsztyn 2 74 47

Karkut Estera Wolsztyn 2 46 39

Michalewicz Alicja Wolsztyn 2 74 46

Mantaj Adam Chodzież 50 35

Pogorzelski Michał Chodzież 54 38

Stefaniak Paweł Chodzież 68 40

Jarzębowski Rafał Wągrowiec 1 68 36

Nogajewski Marcin Wągrowiec 1 54 34

Szklennik Michał Wągrowiec 1 62 16

Pawłowski Tomasz Ostrów Wlkp. 56 27

Kubacki Igor Ostrów Wlkp. 70 29

Gołdys Dawid Ostrów Wlkp. 52 28

Jarzębowski Marceli Wągrowiec 3 34 14

Surdyk Andrzej Wągrowiec 3 86 31

Piechocki Bronisław Wągrowiec 3 74 22

Grajek Paulina Konin 1 64 24

Grochocińska Martyna Konin 1 60 20

Woźniak Aleksandra Konin 1 52 26

Marchwicki Szymon Konin 2 56 13

Staszak Kacper Konin 2 66 21

Szkudelski Jakub Konin 2 48 41

Surdyk Wanda Wągrowiec 2 46 12

Jeske Amelia Wągrowiec 2 60 30

Kubicki Mikołaj Wągrowiec 2 44 23

Kałucka Martyna Piła 1 50 15

Swiercz Marika Piła 1 40 17

Jastrzębska Patrycja Piła 1 42 11
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Wasylów Dominika Piła 2 46 25

Kurek Paweł Piła 2 42 18

Pszeniczna Adrianna Piła 2 32 19

KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA

Lp numer Nazwisko i imię Powiat Test Marsz

1 36 Bialik Michał Szamotuły 2 98 43

2 26 Kończak Filip Szamotuły 1 94 45

3 3 Cupryś Gracjan Wolsztyn 1 74 50

4 29 Seidel Nikodem Wolsztyn 1 78 49

5 1 Frąckowiak Maksymilian Szamotuły 1 96 42

6 28 Kucza Franciszek Szamotuły 2 92 32

7 35 Duda Mateusz Szamotuły 1 80 44

8 42 Grobelny Alex Wolsztyn 1 72 48

9 41 Cupryś Amadeusz Wolsztyn 2 74 47

10 8 Michalewicz Alicja Wolsztyn 2 74 46

11 7 Naskręt Oskar Szamotuły 2 94 37

12 19 Kubacki Igor Ostrów Wlkp. 70 29

13 17 Surdyk Andrzej Wągrowiec 3 86 31

14 25 Jarzębowski Rafał Wągrowiec 1 68 36

15 9 Stefaniak Paweł Chodzież 68 40

16 43 Nogajewski Marcin Wągrowiec 1 54 34

17 32 Pawłowski Tomasz Ostrów Wlkp. 56 27

18 21 Pogorzelski Michał Chodzież 54 38

19 45 Mantaj Adam Chodzież 50 35

20 30 Karkut Estera Wolsztyn 2 46 39

21 16 Jeske Amelia Wągrowiec 2 60 30

22 2 Szkudelski Jakub Konin 2 48 41

23 33 Grajek Paulina Konin 1 64 24

24 39 Piechocki Bronisław Wągrowiec 3 74 22

25 24 Beńko Joanna Piła PK 36 33

26 37 Kubicki Mikołaj Wągrowiec 2 44 23

27 12 Woźniak Aleksandra Konin 1 52 26

28 15 Gołdys Dawid Ostrów Wlkp. 52 28

29 18 Staszak Kacper Konin 2 66 21

30 34 Wasylów Dominika Piła 2 46 25

31 6 Szklennik Michał Wągrowiec 1 62 16

32 38 Kałucka Martyna Piła 1 50 15

33 22 Grochocińska Martyna Konin 1 60 20

34 31 Marchwicki Szymon Konin 2 56 13

35 10 Jastrzębska Patrycja Piła 1 42 11

36 23 Kurek Paweł Piła 2 42 18

37 14 Jarzębowski Marceli Wągrowiec 3 34 14

38 27 Swiercz Marika Piła 1 40 17

39 13 Surdyk Wanda Wągrowiec 2 46 12
40 11 Pszeniczna Adrianna Piła 2 32 19
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Patronat honorowy: 



Rower Suma
Suma

zespołu
Miejsce

43 167

42 181

33 171

47 167

45 172

49 173

41 182

44 168

19 150

40 161

31 116

36 156

34 119

35 127

30 138

39 143

50 138

21 99

46 129

48 147

23 103

25 73

27 144

11 107

20 108

16 96

26 104

14 83

15 102

22 111

12 70

24 114

38 105

32 97

13 70

29 82
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289 XI

249 XII

308 IX

296 X

379 VII

324 VIII

384 V

380 VI

500 III

433 IV

519 I

512 II



28 99

17 77

18 69

Rower Suma

41 182

42 181

49 173

45 172

33 171

44 168

43 167

47 167

40 161

36 156

19 150

48 147

27 144

39 143

30 138

50 138

46 129

35 127

34 119

31 116

24 114

22 111

20 108

11 107

37 106

38 105

26 104

23 103

15 102

28 99

21 99

32 97

16 96

14 83

29 82

17 77

25 73

13 70

12 70
18 69

245 XIII
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